COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure

plaque nom/ prénom année comité
07C CANTIN / Milo 2012 09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
43M MILLOT / Mathis 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons BFC

03/05/2023 17:29:35 Inscriptions par Club
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COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

AC Damparis Tavaux

plaque nom/ prénom année comité
36F FAU /Paul 2009 11 - U 15 garcons BFC
77L LANG /Roman 2011 09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
06L LAUTEM/ Lola 2010 10 - U 15 Filles BFC

03/05/2023 17:29:35 Inscriptions par Club
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COUPE BFC 2023

ASGU Bertranges BMX

01. Urzy

plague

71A
85B
45B
40B
41B
41B
79B

13B

84G
70G
96G
26G
24G
571G
48H

S9L
o6L
62M
1M

nom/ prénom

année

ALFF / Mathéo
BABUT / Lucas
BABUT / Maxance

BELLIER JEZEQUEL / Témae

BERNIER / Maél
BRISE / Clarisse
BRISE / Gabriel
BRISE / Julien
BUFFENOIR / Paul
CHANUT / Hayden
COINTE / Gregoire
CREPILLON / Paul
GAUGE / Louis
GAUGE / Nathanaél
GIRARD / Matéo
GOURY / Roman
GRAILLOT / Ethan
GRAILLOT / Mila
GUILLIEN KNAB / Isis
GUILLIEN KNAB / Titouan
HOOG / Valentin
HUMEAU / Sasha
LEGER / Julian
LEMOINE / Axel
MARECAL / Matthéys
MARQUIS / Théo

03/05/2023 17:29:35

2015
2006
2012
2015
2014
2018
2015
1989
2014
2014
2012
2015
2015
2017
2007
2016
2013
2016
2015
2012
2007
2011
2005
2010
2016

2011

Inscriptions par Club

comité
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
03-U7 BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
03-U7 BFC
13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
04 - U 9 Filles BFC
04 - U 9 Filles BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
15 - Hommes 17/29 BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy

ASGU Bertranges BMX

plague

55M
30M
38N
030
680
34P
75P
52R
12S
10S
17S
28T

13V
46V
98V

03/05/2023 17:29:35

nom/ prénom année
MEZIANI / Marcellus Cassius 2013
MOREAU / Maél 2015
NOIROT / Jules 2015
OLIVIER / Anton 2013
OLIVIER / Fabien 1977
PERININ / Lenny 2016
PERROT / Eliott 2011
RIBEIRO / Pablo 2016
SAHRAOUI BOSHART / Achille 2013
SUBTIL / Martin 2015
SUBTIL / Timéo 2010
THOMAS / Lex 2015
THOMAS / Staf 2013
VARD / Thomas 2008
VASSELET / Guillaume 1981
VRIN / Maxime 2007

Inscriptions par Club

comité
07 - U 11 Garcgons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC

02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC

05 - U 9 Garcgons
09 - U 13 Gargons
05 - U 9 Gargons
07 - U 11 Gargons
05 - U 9 Gargons
11 - U 15 gargons
05 - U 9 Gargons
07 - U 11 Gargons

13 - U 17 Gargons

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC

13 - U 17 Gargons

BFC
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B.C. Saulon La Chapelle

COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

plague

90A
71B
41B
98B
68B
89F
15G
94)
66.
49L
53M
47TM
01P
86P
34p
75pP

nom/ prénom année
ANJOUBAULT / Kévin 1994
BINET / Clara 2013
BINET / Loris 2015
BINET / Ludovic 1983
BIROT / Fara 2012
FEBVAY / Gabin 2014
GAUDRY / Clément 2003
JASSIONES / Nicolas 1976
JASSIONES / Noa 2015
LEREUILLE / Noan 2014
MAGNOSI / Lenny 2014
MAITRET / Esteban 2013
PHELIZOT / Leo 2013
PLANCON / Heloise 2013
PLANCON / Mathis 2007
PLANCON / Valentin 2010

03/05/2023 17:29:35

Inscriptions par Club

comité
15 - Hommes 17/29 BFC
06 - U 11 Filles BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
16 - Hommes 30 et + BFC
08 - U 13 Filles BFC
07 - U 11 Garcgons BFC
15 - Hommes 17/29 BFC
02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
06 - U 11 Filles BFC
13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023

Baume les Dames BMX

01. Urzy

plaque nom/ prénom

année

20A ANDRE DAVAL / Sacha
13B BOUVARD / Louis

60J JACQUIN / Angel

81J JACOQUIN / Juliane

09L LAURENT / Quentin
99P PERRET / Valentin

03/05/2023 17:29:36

comité

2007
2012
2013
2012
2013

2012

Inscriptions par Club

13 - U 17 Gargons
09 - U 13 Gargons
07 - U 11 Gargons
08 - U 13 Filles
07 - U 11 Gargons

09 - U 13 Garcgons

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023

BC Messigny et Vantoux

01. Urzy

comité

plaque nom / prénom année
03B BONHOMME / Jean Marc 1972
03B BONHOMME / Jean Marc 1972
11B BONHOMME ARNAULT / Aurore 2013
33B  BONHOMME ARNAULT / Julien 2015
19F FERRAND / Charlie 2013
78M MOREAU / Sacha 2017
65T THEULOT / Christophe 1981

03/05/2023 17:29:36

Inscriptions par Club

16 - Hommes 30 et + BFC
02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
06 - U 11 Filles BFC

05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
03-U7 BFC

02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy
Beaune BMX
plaque nom/ prénom année comité
96D DUCOURTIOUX / Nadége 1976 01 - Cruisers Femmes BFC
82G GARCIA/ Yanaél 2015 05 - U 9 Garcons BFC
86G GAUJARD / Eliott 2010 11 - U 15 gargons BFC
14G GILLOT / Virginie 1973 14 - Femmes 17 et + BFC
14G GILLOT / Virginie 1973 01 - Cruisers Femmes BFC
89G GUENEAU / Noémie 2011 08 - U 13 Filles BFC
86G GUYAUX/ Quentin 2008 13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
99P PETEUIL / Réqgis 1972 02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
22P PIATON/ Tom 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
58R REBILLARD / Martin 2016 05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
55T TAVERNIER / Gabin 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons BFC

03/05/2023 17:29:36 Inscriptions par Club
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COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

BMX Besangon

plague

13B
44B
258
588
22D
78F
04G
63H
94H
95H
30H
43M
95P
26P
47P
56P
37P
22P
01Q
98Q
67R
43R
728
01S
55T

nom/ prénom année
BILLET / Emilien 2013
BOTTA/Enzo 2013
BUTHIAUX / Mathis 2012
BUTHIAUX / Roméo 2009
DURGET / Antoine 2015
FAIVRE / Sacha 2013
GIRAULT / Clément 2016
HENRY / Milann 2016
HIDALGO / Julia 2015
HIDALGO / Tom 2014
HUGON MAIRE / Tiago 2013
MEDER GARNIRON / Léo 2008
PINTO / Matthieu 2012
PLANTIN / Chloé 2016
PLANTIN / Thomas 1986
POULOT / Abel 2015
PRETOT / Gaspard 2009
PRUNIAUX / Noan 2010
QUELLIEN / Aaronn 2013
QUELLIEN / Lyam 2016
RAVIER / Charles 2014
RAVIER / Marion 2010
SERVELLE / Ludivine 1976
SOCIE / Emile 2015
TOPENOT / Enzo 2008

03/05/2023 17:29:36

Inscriptions par Club

comité

07 - U 11 Garcgons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Garcgons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
04 - U 9 Filles BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
04 - U 9 Filles BFC
16 - Hommes 30 et + BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
10 - U 15 Filles BFC
01 - Cruisers Femmes BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
13 - U 17 Gargons BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

BMX Champey pays d"Héricourt

plaque nom/ prénom année comité
58B BORNERT / Mayeul 2011 09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
69B BORNERT / Sébastien 1982 16 - Hommes 30 et + BFC
23D DIETRICH // Théo 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons BFC
31G GRANDMOUGIN / Lilou 2013 06 - U 11 Filles BFC

03/05/2023 17:29:36 |nscriptions par Club Page 10 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy
BMX Contrisson
plaque nom/ prénom annee W
07C CARDOT / Timothée 2011 09 - U 13 Gargons GRE
47C CARDOT / Valentine 2014 06 - U 11 Filles GRE

03/05/2023 17:29:36 |nscriptions par Club Page 11 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy
BMX STRASBOURG
plaque nom/ prénom année comité
56L LINON / Malone 2016 05 - U 9 Garcons GRE
970 OTT / Benjamin 2012 09 - U 13 Gargons GRE
690 OTT / Margaux 2009 01 - Cruisers Femmes GRE
09P PFIRSCH / Louison 2010 11 - U 15 garcons GRE
88P PFIRSCH / Robin 2012 09 - U 13 Gargons GRE
93S SCHNEIDER / Alexandre 1975 16 - Hommes 30 et + GRE

03/05/2023 17:29:36 |nscriptions par Club Page 12 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy
BMX Yzeure

plaque nom/ prénom année comité
74C CHARBONNIER / Jules 2009 11 - U 15 garcons AUR
06F FELIP JORDANA / Eliott 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons AUR
GUERET RAYMOND / Jules 2013 07 - U 11 Gargons AUR
MEKMANE / Edan 2017 03-U7 AUR
MICHAUD / Mahé 2017 03-U7 AUR

03/05/2023 17:29:36 Inscriptions par Club
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COUPE BFC 2023

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne

01. Urzy

plague

84C
41D
41D
08G
33G
64H
99J
99J
45M
48M
75P
73R

nom/ prénom

année

CHAILLARD / Flavio
DA SILVA / Léssia
DELEM PERNOT / Ethan
GOUHENANT / Albane
GOUHENANT / Lilou
HUGOT / Clément
JACQUIN / Loris
JACQUIN / Loris
MOUGIN / Fantine
MOUGIN / Gabin
PIZZAGALLI/ Enzo
REUCHET / Gabin

03/05/2023 17:29:36

2012
2013
2016
2011
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

2013

Inscriptions par Club

comité

09 - U 13 Garcgons BFC
06 - U 11 Filles BFC
05 - U 9 Gargons BFC
08 - U 13 Filles BFC
12 - U 17 Filles BFC
13 - U 17 Garcgons BFC

02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC

11 - U 15 gargons
10 - U 15 Filles
13 - U 17 Gargons
13 - U 17 Gargons

07 - U 11 Gargons

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023

01. Urzy

Club Avenir Saint Georges

plague

25A
22B
27B
64G
37L

63S
63S

03/05/2023 17:29:36

nom/ prénom

année

ANCELIN / Cloe

ANDRE LOUIS SIDNEY / Lenny
BELLE PINTO / Sacha

BUREAU / Erwan

GAGNEPAIN / Hugo

LABEILLE / Timéo

LECLERC / Bryan

SZPAJER GUERARD / Tanguy
SZPAJER GUERARD / Tanguy

2009

2011

2011

2011

2004

2016

2009

2000

2000

Inscriptions par Club

comité
10 - U 15 Filles BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
09 - U 13 Gargons BFC
15 - Hommes 17/29 BFC
05 - U 9 Garcgons BFC
11 - U 15 gargons BFC
02 - Cruisers Hommes BFC
15 - Hommes 17/29 BFC
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COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

Entente Cycliste Colmar

plaque nom/ prénom année comité

32W WEINGAND / Eliott 2016 05 - U 9 Garcons GRE

03/05/2023 17:29:36 |nscriptions par Club Page 16 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

Lempdes BMX Auvergne

plaque nom/ prénom année comité

68P PIGNOT / Louis 2007 13 - U 17 Gargons AUR

03/05/2023 17:29:36 |nscriptions par Club Page 17 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

Montlugon BMX

comité

plaque nom/ prénom année
23B BIGNET / Théo 2013
DEBIZET / Noah 2015
22D DELCROIX/ Mylann 2013
DELCROIX / Ryann 2017
89N NERAT/ Lilian 2013

03/05/2023 17:29:36 Inscriptions par Club

07 - U 11 Gargons

05 - U 9 Gargons

07 - U 11 Gargons
03-U7

07 - U 11 Gargons

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

Page 18 sur 19



COUPE BFC 2023
01. Urzy

PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON

plaque nom/ prénom

année

54B BUSSURET / Noa
98D DEBROCK/ Simon
89D DEVEVEY / Mila
30D DEVEVEY /Richard

03/05/2023 17:29:36

comité

2009
2014
2009

1972

Inscriptions par Club

11 - U 15 gargons
07 - U 11 Gargons

10 - U 15 Filles

02 - Cruisers Hommes
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